
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Ref: SRGI/GDO/Circular /2024-2025/001                              Dated: 09 January,2024 

                                                                                 CIRCULAR 

It is to be notified for general information to all faculty, staff members and students that the Tentative list 

of holidays for 2024 as given below:- 

                                                  Tentative List of Holidays for 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

*Marked Leaves will depend upon appearance of Moon.  

Regards, 

To, 

All HOD / HOS with request to bring it to the notice of all concerned 

Copy to the following for information: 

1. Office of the Chairman 14. Estate Manager 

2. Dean Academics affairs 15. Store I/C 

3. Principal Polytechnic 16. Office File 

4. Chief Proctor 

5. Proctor 

6. Hostel Suptd. 

7. Exam Suptd. 

8. In charge –Central Library 

9. H.R. Office 

10. Finance Office 

11. Registrar Office 

12. T & P Head 

13. System Admin 

            Festival Name No. of Holiday  Date Day 

Makarsankranti 01 15-01-2024 Monday 

Republic Day 01 26-01-2024 Friday 

Maha Shivratri 01 08-03-2024 Friday 

Holi 03 25-03-2024 to 27-03-2024 Monday To Wednesday 

Good Friday 01 29-03-2024 Friday 

Eid-Al-Fitar 01 11-04-2024 Thursday  

Ambedkar Jayanti 01 14-04-2024 Sunday 

Ram Navmi 01 17-04-2024 Wednesday 

Mahaveer Jayanti 01 21-04-2024 Sunday 

Idujuhha (Bakreed)* 01 17-06-2024 Monday 

Independence Day  01 15-08-2024 Thursday  

Raksha Bandhan 01 19-08-2024 Monday  

Janmastmi  01 26-08-2024 Monday 

Gandhi Jayanti 01 02-10-2024 Wednesday 

Mahanavmi 01 11-10-2024 Friday 

Dashhara(Vijydashmi) 01 12-10-2024 Saturday 

Dipawali 04 30-10-2024 To 02-11-2024 Wednesday To Saturday 

Gurunanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima 01 15-11-2024 Friday 

Christmas-Day   01 25-12-2024 Wednesday 

 

 

 

 

 

 


